Wing: KG Wing
Class: LKG
SI. No. Class

1 LKG

2 LKG

3 LKG

4 LKG

5 LKG
LKG Total:
Class: UKG
SI. No. Class

1 UKG

2 UKG

3 UKG

4 UKG
UKG Total:
Class: PRE-KG
SI. No. Class

PRE-KG Total:
KG Wing Total:

Wing: Primary Wing

Class: |
SI. No. Class
11
21
31
41
51
| Total:
Class: Il
SI. No. Class
11
2 1l
311
41
Il Total:
Class: IlI
Sl. No. Class
110

Student Strength Report

Division Total Student No. of Male No. of Female

N OO @ >

20 11
21 8
0 0
0 0
0 0
41 19

9
13
0
0
0
22

Division Total Student No. of Male No. of Female

A

B
c
D

21 11
21 13
21 10

0 0
63 34

10
8
11
0
29

Division Total Student No. of Male No. of Female
1 PRE-KG A

0 0
0 0
104 53

0
0
51

Division Total Student No. of Male No. of Female

N OO @ >

29 18
29 20
28 15
0 0
0 0
86 53

11
9
13
0
0
33

Division Total Student No. of Male No. of Female

A

B
C
D

24 10
25 13
25 16

1 1
75 40

14
12
9
0
35

Division Total Student No. of Male No. of Female

A

29 13

16



211
310
4 11
Il Total:
Class: IV
SI. No. Class
11V
21V
31V
41V
IV Total:

(@]

Division
A

B
C
D

Primary Wing Total:
Wing: Secondary Wing

Class: V
Sl. No.
1V
2V
3V
a4V
5V
V Total:
Class: VI
SI. No. Class
1Vl
2 VI
3 Vi
4 VI
VI Total:
Class: VII
SI. No. Class
1 Vil
2 Vil
3 Vil
4 Vil
VIl Total:
Class: VI
SI. No. Class
1 Vi
2 VI
3 Vil
4 Vi
VIl Total:
Class: IX
Sl. No.

Class

Class

Division
A

N OO ®

Division
A

B

C

D
Division

A

B

C

D
Division

A

B
c
D

Division

28
29

0
86

Total Student
28

27

29

0

84

331

Total Student
25

27

26

0

0

78

Total Student
35

38

0

0

73

Total Student
28

26

0

0

54

Total Student
32

30

0

0

62

Total Student

13
16

0
42

No. of Male
16

13

16

0

45

180

No. of Male
9

15

16

0

0

40

No. of Male
21

22

0

0

43

No. of Male
20

12

0

0

32

No. of Male
21

18

0

0

39

No. of Male

15
13

0
44

No. of Female
12
14
13
0
39
151

No. of Female
16
12
10
0
0
38

No. of Female
14
16
0
0
30

No. of Female
8
14
0
0
22

No. of Female
11
12
0
0
23

No. of Female



11X A 35
2 IX B 34
3 IX C 0
4 1X Z 0
IX Total: 69
Class: X
SI. No. Class Division Total Student
1X A 29
2 X B 29
X Total: 58
Class: XI
SI. No. Class Division Total Student
1 Xl A 18
2 Xl B 0
Xl Total: 18
Class: XII
SI. No. Class Division Total Student
1 Xl A 24
Xl Total: 24
Secondary Wing Total: 440

TOTAL STRENGTH: 871

15
16
0
0
31

No. of Male
11
17
28

No. of Male
7
0
7

No. of Male
12

12

234

465

20
18
0
0
38

No. of Female
18
12
30

No. of Female
11
0
11

No. of Female
12
12
206
406



