## **Student Strength Report**

Wing: KG V					
	Class	Division	Total Student		No. of Female
1 LK		Α	20	11	9
2 LK	:G	В	21	8	13
3 LK	G	С	0	0	0
4 LK	G	D	0	0	0
5 LK	G	Z	0	0	0
LKG Total:			41	19	22
Class: UKG					
Sl. No.	Class	Division	<b>Total Student</b>	No. of Male	No. of Female
1 UI	<b>(</b> G	Α	21	11	10
2 Uł	<b>(</b> G	В	21	13	8
3 UI	<b>G</b>	С	21	10	11
4 Uł	<b>(</b> G	D	0	0	0
UKG Total:			63	34	29
Class: PRE-	KG				
Sl. No.	Class	Division	<b>Total Student</b>	No. of Male	No. of Female
1 PF	RE-KG	Α	0	0	0
PRE-KG To	tal:		0	0	0
KG Wing To	otal:		104	53	51
Wing: Prim	nary Wi	ing			
Class: I					
Sl. No.	Class	Division	<b>Total Student</b>	No. of Male	No. of Female
1 I		Α	29	18	11
2 I		В	29	20	9
3 I		С	28	15	13
4 1		D	0	0	0
5 I		Z	0	0	0
I Total:			86	53	33
Class: II					
Sl. No.	Class	Division	<b>Total Student</b>	No. of Male	No. of Female
1 II		Α	24	10	14
2 II		В	25	13	12
3 II		С	25	16	9
4 II		D	1	1	0
II Total:			75	40	35
Class: III					
-	Class	Division	<b>Total Student</b>	No. of Male	No. of Female
1 III		Α	29	13	16

2	Ш	В	28	13	15
3		С	29	16	13
4		D	0	0	0
	111	D	86	42	44
III Total: Class: IV			80	42	44
	Class	Division	Total Student	No of Mala	No of Famala
Sl. No.	<b>Class</b> IV	Division	Total Student	No. of Male	No. of Female
		A	28	16	
_	IV	В	27	13	14
	IV	С	29	16	13
	IV	D	0	0	0
IV Total:		<b>.</b> . 1.	84	45	39
Primary			331	180	151
Wing: Se	econdary	Wing			
Class: V	-1				
Sl. No.	Class	Division	Total Student	No. of Male	No. of Female
1		A	25	9	16
2		В	27	15	12
3		С	26	16	10
4		D	0	0	0
5	V	Z	0	0	0
V Total:			78	40	38
Class: VI					
Sl. No.	Class	Division	<b>Total Student</b>	No. of Male	No. of Female
1	VI	<b>Division</b> A	35	21	14
1					
1 2	VI	Α	35	21	14
1 2	VI VI VI	A B	35 38 0 0	21 22	14 16
1 2 3	VI VI VI VI	A B C	35 38 0	21 22 0	14 16 0
1 2 3 4	VI VI VI	A B C	35 38 0 0	21 22 0 0	14 16 0 0
1 2 3 4 VI Total:	VI VI VI	A B C	35 38 0 0	21 22 0 0 43	14 16 0 0 30
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No.	VI VI VI VI Class	A B C D	35 38 0 0 73	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b>	14 16 0 0 30 <b>No. of Female</b>
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No.	VI VI VI VI Class	A B C D	35 38 0 0 73 Total Student	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b>	14 16 0 0 30 <b>No. of Female</b>
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI <b>SI. No.</b> 1 2	VI VI VI VI Class	A B C D  Division A	35 38 0 0 73 <b>Total Student</b> 28	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20	14 16 0 0 30 <b>No. of Female</b> 8
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3	VI VI VI I Class VII VII	A B C D  Division A B	35 38 0 73 <b>Total Student</b> 28 26	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12	14 16 0 0 30 <b>No. of Female</b> 8 14
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3	VI VI VI  Class VII VII VII	A B C D  Division A B C	35 38 0 0 73 <b>Total Student</b> 28 26 0	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0	14 16 0 0 30 <b>No. of Female</b> 8 14 0
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI <b>SI. No.</b> 1 2 3 4	VI VI VI  Class VII VII VII VII :	A B C D  Division A B C	35 38 0 73 <b>Total Student</b> 28 26 0	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0 0	14 16 0 0 30 <b>No. of Female</b> 8 14 0 0
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3 4 VII Total Class: VI	VI VI VI  Class VII VII VII II	A B C D  Division A B C	35 38 0 73 <b>Total Student</b> 28 26 0	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0 0	14 16 0 0 30 <b>No. of Female</b> 8 14 0 0
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3 4 VII Total Class: VI SI. No.	VI VI VI  Class VII VII VII II	A B C D  Division A B C D	35 38 0 0 73 Total Student 28 26 0 0 54	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0 0	14 16 0 30 <b>No. of Female</b> 8 14 0 0
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3 4 VII Total Class: VI SI. No. 1	VI VI VI  Class VII VII VII Class	A B C D  Division A B C D  Division	35 38 0 0 73 Total Student 28 26 0 0 54	21 22 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0 0 32 <b>No. of Male</b>	14 16 0 0 30 No. of Female 8 14 0 0 22
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3 4 VII Total Class: VI SI. No. 1 2	VI VI VI  Class VII VII VII Class VIII Class	A B C D  Division A B C D  Division A	35 38 0 0 73 Total Student 28 26 0 0 54 Total Student 32	21 22 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0 0 32 <b>No. of Male</b> 21	14 16 0 30 No. of Female 8 14 0 0 22 No. of Female 11
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3 4 VII Total Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3	VI VI VI  Class VII VII  Class VIII VIII VIII VIII	A B C D  Division A B C D  Division A B B	35 38 0 73 Total Student 28 26 0 0 54 Total Student 32 30	21 22 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0 0 32 <b>No. of Male</b> 21	14 16 0 30 No. of Female 8 14 0 0 22 No. of Female 11 12
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3 4 VII Total Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3	VI VI VI Class VII VII Class VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII	A B C D  Division A B C D  Division A B C C C	35 38 0 0 73 Total Student 28 26 0 0 54 Total Student 32 30 0	21 22 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0 0 32 <b>No. of Male</b> 21 18 0	14 16 0 30 No. of Female 8 14 0 0 22 No. of Female 11 12 0
1 2 3 4 VI Total: Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3 4 VII Total Class: VI SI. No. 1 2 3 4	VI VI VI  Class VII VII  Class VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII I:	A B C D  Division A B C D  Division A B C C C	35 38 0 0 73 Total Student 28 26 0 0 54 Total Student 32 30 0	21 22 0 0 43 <b>No. of Male</b> 20 12 0 0 32 <b>No. of Male</b> 21 18 0	14 16 0 30 No. of Female 8 14 0 0 22 No. of Female 11 12 0 0

1	IX	Α	35	15	20
2	IX	В	34	16	18
3	IX	С	0	0	0
4	IX	Z	0	0	0
IX Total:			69	31	38
Class: X					
Sl. No.	Class	Division	<b>Total Student</b>	No. of Male	No. of Female
1	Χ	Α	29	11	18
2	Χ	В	29	17	12
X Total:			58	28	30
Class: XI					
Class. Al					
Sl. No.	Class	Division	Total Student	No. of Male	No. of Female
		<b>Division</b> A	Total Student	No. of Male	No. of Female
SI. No.	ΧI				
<b>SI. No.</b> 1	ΧI	Α	18	7	11
<b>Sl. No.</b> 1 2	XI XI	Α	18 0	7 0	11 0
Sl. No. 1 2 XI Total:	XI XI	A B	18 0	7 0 7	11 0 11
SI. No.  1 2 XI Total: Class: XII SI. No.	XI XI	A B	18 0 18	7 0 7	11 0 11
SI. No.  1 2 XI Total: Class: XII SI. No.	XI XI I Class	A B <b>Division</b>	18 0 18 Total Student	7 0 7 <b>No. of Male</b>	11 0 11 <b>No. of Female</b>
SI. No.  1 2 XI Total: Class: XII SI. No. 1	XI XI I Class XII	A B <b>Division</b> A	18 0 18 <b>Total Student</b> 24	7 0 7 <b>No. of Male</b> 12	11 0 11 <b>No. of Female</b> 12
SI. No.  1 2 XI Total: Class: XII SI. No. 1 XII Total:	XI XI I Class XII : ry Wing	A B Division A Total:	18 0 18 <b>Total Student</b> 24 24	7 0 7 <b>No. of Male</b> 12 12	11 0 11 <b>No. of Female</b> 12 12